Page 1 of 2

CN1842STA (2004)
Chassis And Enclosures

\‘m 7 A
ey M
\\Amw”mmwnw‘m. ,,, - mmm

N
g
R
A \
\
,/,” \
R ,mﬁ,
N \
AR k
) ,/
\ i
/ & Ny,
/,, /\ ! ! = ,””_u\ 0
\ \ Vo, _.A,, ‘””u/ AW\
‘V 4 ,_nm eL
‘\ _mu\
/ GE N )
/ g
“ Amvmm_ ﬁw/ \e\
3 L \Rw
) g 8%
y,,,.. P d ,mu
q
i,
¥

. §
8~

o~
o



George
Note
use only for the chassis brkts- hood and grille is different


CN1842STA (2004)
Chassis And Enclosures

Page 2 of 2

Ref#  Part Number Qty  Description
1 174619 Chassis
2 176554 Drawbar
5 155272 Bumper Hood/Dash
9 187846X012 Dash
10 72140608 Bolt, Carriage 3/8-16 x 3/4
11 174996 Panel, Dash, L.H.
13 179174X010 Panel, Dash, R.H.
14 17490608 Screw Thdrol 3/8-16 x 1/2
17 183393X428 Hood
18 184921 Bumper Hood
26 73800600 Nut
28 183826 Grille/Lens Asm. (Includes Key Nos. 29 and 212)
29 183824X599 Lens Grille
30 188571X428 Fend/Ftrest
31 139976 Bracket, Fender Support
37 17490508 Screw Thdrol 5/16-18 x 1/2
38 175710 Pivot Bracket Assembly, Rear
39 174714 Bracket Pivot Laser Lt
60 72140606 Bolt Rdhd Sgnk 3/8-16 UNC x 1
64 154798 Dash Lower STLT
74 73680600 Nut Crownlock 3/8-16 UNC
142 175702 Plate Reinforcement STLT
143 186689 Bracket Swaybar Chassis
144 175582 Bracket Pnt Footrest STLT
145 156524 Rod Pivot Chassis/Hood
166 191611 Screw 10 x 3/4 Single Lead-Hex
206 170165 Bolt Shoulder 5/16-18 TT
207 17670508 Screw Thdrol 5/16-18 x 1/2 Tytt
208 17670608 Screw Thdrol 3/8-16 x 1/2
209 17000612 Screw Hexwsh Thdr. 3/8-16 x 3/4
212 183823 Insert Lens Reflective
5479J Plug, Button
187801 Plug, Dome Plastic



